L1-VDC-C6
S1105252
Chassis Type H# H# NOTES
D1200895 S1105252
42
41
40
39 1/4 width
38 1/2 width
37 1/4 width
36
35
34
33
32
31 1/6 Width units
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
A107269
H193676JQE 150V 1.5A
JQE 150V 1.5A
BHK 500-80MG 500V 80mA
BHK 500-80MG 500V 80mA
NA
NA
NA
H114626
NA
JQE 15V 6A
JQE 15V 12A
JQE 15 6A
BHK 500-0.4MG 500V 0.4A
PCX 200-0.1MAT 200V 0.1A
PCX 200-0.1MAT 200V 0.1A
JQE 25-20MVPY-27274
JQE 25-20MVPY-27274
AOS-C1 18VH236470JQE 25-20MVPY-27274
JQE 25-20MVPY-27274
H193672H210611JQE 25V 20A
JQE 150V 1.5A
AOS-C1 24V
OAF-C1 24V
H236491 H236472
H236423
SPARE
TCS-R1,R2 100V
H236431
H114642 SUS-R3 12V
SPARE
JQE 15V 12A
JQE 15V 12A
H236413 OAF-C1 18VJQE 25-20MVPY-27274
JQE 25-20MVPY-27274
H114633
PSL-R2 500V
PSL-R1 12V
OAF-C1 PEM 12V
OAF-C1 Timing 12V
ITMX ESD 430VC72844
NA PSL-R2 180V
L1-ISC-R5
Fast Shutter
125+125V
This is a full width unit
H179837